
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 44 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2      16    14     3     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3    13    12    12     3     2     3     3     2     2     9    22 DIVERS

    6     6     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  6 Deelnemers

    4     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 14-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2  151728 BE4046426-17 09.26010 1307.8121 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       2 BE4006566-22 09.26580 1297.1901 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   35.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       3 BE4006529-22 09.27170 1293.6877 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       4 BE4006506-22 09.29420 1267.5689 6333  16.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 20.00         - 2.00    -20.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00    -    -     -   94.50   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.40520 1202.3077 6333   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.25   5

  6 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       2 BE4026085-17 09.45220 1162.3393 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   6

  7 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  2  2  171972 BE6220361-22 09.57590 1162.1038 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   7

  8 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       3 BE4023197-21 09.47060 1147.6441 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       4 BE4073091-19 09.48230 1137.0011 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       5 BE4006568-22 09.43310 1136.3975 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/N 5    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -   20.50  10

 11 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  3  160937 BE4062581-22 09.53090 1124.2543 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       6 BE4091315-21 09.46550 1108.1777 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.25     -    2.75  12

 13 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13  2  149822 BE4011310-22 09.45520 1102.7134 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13 12       2 BE4011338-22 09.48430 1080.0577 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  5       5 BE4187506-21 10.01060 1041.3104 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13  1       3 BE4091257-21 09.57300 1015.7424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13  8       4 BE4011352-22 10.00460  993.7342 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  2       2 BE4021220-21 10.13290  984.4245 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  1       3 BE4021211-21 10.21110  940.1441 6333   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  19

 20 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13 10       5 BE4213834-22 10.13350  915.8757 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  2  1       2 BE4064461-21 10.38160  913.4490 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 13  9       6 BE4011303-22 10.31050  827.3649 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  5.50    5.50  22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2      75    23     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3    23    22    22     3     2     5     4     3     2    39    77 DIVERS

   10    10     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 14-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  2  152758 BE4052827-23 09.28420 1286.9250 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   1

  2 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  4       2 BE4062852-23 09.30500 1264.2041 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4  151728 BE4054467-23 09.32380 1237.2493 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   3

  4 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4  163252 BE4043633-23 09.44370 1212.7176 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.50   4

  5 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  8  2  171972 BE4093150-23 09.53360 1197.5766 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 6.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       2 BE4054435-23 09.37010 1194.5519 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -  6.00     -     - 20.00         - 3.00 2.0020.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   76.00   6

  7 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  8  4       2 BE3100057-23 09.54560 1186.5593 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   7

  8 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  7       3 BE4052876-23 09.39350 1178.8399 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  8       4 BE4062773-23 09.39400 1178.0823 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  1  149822 BE4051582-23 09.38310 1165.7788 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 22       5 BE4052944-23 09.42170 1154.7789 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  9       6 BE4052822-23 09.42180 1154.6334 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 9.75     -   10.25  12

 13 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 10       7 BE4052930-23 09.42190 1154.4880 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 13 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 20       8 BE4198604-23 09.42190 1154.4880 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 15 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12  2  158647 BE4045453-23 09.47440 1151.8417 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12  7       2 BE4045492-23 09.47490 1151.1452 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  5       2 BE2107786-23 09.51550 1150.3371 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1  157342 BE4043802-23 09.47500 1141.5381 3333   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.25  18

 19 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 16       9 BE4062769-23 09.44200 1137.1563 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  2       3 BE4054437-23 09.43310 1136.3975 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  20

 21 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 24      10 BE4062772-23 09.44280 1136.0288 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  8  3       3 BE4093145-23 10.01520 1132.3881 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  22

 23 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3       4 BE4054459-23 09.44230 1129.0686 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  1.50*    -     -     - 10.00/E 4 3.00 2.00    -    -    - 6.00 6.00    -    -     -   30.00  23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  6       2 BE4043809-23 09.50500 1117.2213 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  4       2 BE4051577-23 09.45420 1104.0678 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 26      11 BE4052906-23 09.49230 1095.9560 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3       3 BE4043819-23 09.54180 1090.3812 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00     -         - 3.00 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.50  27

 28 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 18      12 BE4062840-23 09.50110 1089.7016 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  5       3 BE4051597-23 09.47310 1089.4825 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  5      13 BE4052940-23 09.50380 1086.2147 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 17      14 BE4052815-23 09.51090 1082.2388 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  8  1  160937 BE4040097-23 09.59470 1074.4653 3333   1.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  32

 33 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  3       4 BE4051556-23 09.50100 1068.8847 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 12      15 BE4052938-23 09.54250 1057.7588 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  34

 35 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  6      16 BE4052927-23 09.55260 1050.3644 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  9       5 BE4062208-23 09.52410 1050.0315 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       4 BE4113140-23 10.00010 1048.8301 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  37

 38 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21  2       6 BE4051569-23 09.53030 1047.3401 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  3      17 BE4052852-23 09.56400 1041.5318 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 14      18 BE4198606-23 09.57110 1037.8757 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  40

 41 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       3 BE2107775-23 10.07390 1035.5344 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 1.00    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  41

 42 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  2       5 BE4043822-23 10.02550 1028.9395 2000   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     - 15.00/N 5    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   27.50  42

 43 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21 18       7 BE4194259-23 09.57480 1013.6806 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  1  158670 BE4042934-23 10.09390  993.8616 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  44

 45 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1  8  8       4 BE4093149-23 10.24090  987.4935 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  45

 46 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  4       6 BE4043837-23 10.10010  983.2851 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  46

 47 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 13      19 BE4052803-23 10.05570  979.5319 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  47

 48 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12 11       3 BE4045478-23 10.13460  968.7380 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  48

 49 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 21 10       8 BE4051553-23 10.04460  968.0508 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 19.25   19.25  49

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.1006,9 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1       5 BE6077969-23 10.21060  954.1321 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -   11.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 142 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 14-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  2  151728 BE4046426-17 09.26010 1307.8121 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  3       2 BE4006566-22 09.26580 1297.1901 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  4       3 BE4006529-22 09.27170 1293.6877 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  2  152758 BE4052827-23 09.28420 1286.9250 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  1       4 BE4006506-22 09.29420 1267.5689 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  4       2 BE4062852-23 09.30500 1264.2041 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10 10       5 BE4054467-23 09.32380 1237.2493 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4  163252 BE4043633-23 09.44370 1212.7176 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.40520 1202.3077 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1 10  4  171972 BE4093150-23 09.53360 1197.5766 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  7       6 BE4054435-23 09.37010 1194.5519 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1 10  6       2 BE3100057-23 09.54560 1186.5593 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  7       3 BE4052876-23 09.39350 1178.8399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  8       4 BE4062773-23 09.39400 1178.0823 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  1  149822 BE4051582-23 09.38310 1165.7788 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  4       2 BE4026085-17 09.45220 1162.3393 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1 10  2       3 BE6220361-22 09.57590 1162.1038 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 22       5 BE4052944-23 09.42170 1154.7789 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  9       6 BE4052822-23 09.42180 1154.6334 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 10       7 BE4052930-23 09.42190 1154.4880 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 20 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 20       8 BE4198604-23 09.42190 1154.4880 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 22 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12  2  158647 BE4045453-23 09.47440 1151.8417 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12  7       2 BE4045492-23 09.47490 1151.1452 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  5       2 BE2107786-23 09.51550 1150.3371 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  3       3 BE4023197-21 09.47060 1147.6441 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  6       4 BE4043802-23 09.47500 1141.5381 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 16       9 BE4062769-23 09.44200 1137.1563 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  2       5 BE4073091-19 09.48230 1137.0011 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  5       7 BE4006568-22 09.43310 1136.3975 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 29 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  8       8 BE4054437-23 09.43310 1136.3975 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 31 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 24      10 BE4062772-23 09.44280 1136.0288 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1 10  5       4 BE4093145-23 10.01520 1132.3881 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  9       9 BE4054459-23 09.44230 1129.0686 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11 10  160937 BE4062581-22 09.53090 1124.2543 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 11       6 BE4043809-23 09.50500 1117.2213 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  6      10 BE4091315-21 09.46550 1108.1777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  4       2 BE4051577-23 09.45420 1104.0678 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 23       3 BE4011310-22 09.45520 1102.7134 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             12-05-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0006 * 
* NINOVE                   * 142 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 26      11 BE4052906-23 09.49230 1095.9560 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  8       7 BE4043819-23 09.54180 1090.3812 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 18      12 BE4062840-23 09.50110 1089.7016 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  5       4 BE4051597-23 09.47310 1089.4825 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  5      13 BE4052940-23 09.50380 1086.2147 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 17      14 BE4052815-23 09.51090 1082.2388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 33       5 BE4011338-22 09.48430 1080.0577 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11  2       2 BE4040097-23 09.59470 1074.4653 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  3       6 BE4051556-23 09.50100 1068.8847 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 12      15 BE4052938-23 09.54250 1057.7588 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  6      16 BE4052927-23 09.55260 1050.3644 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  9       7 BE4062208-23 09.52410 1050.0315 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 12       8 BE4113140-23 10.00010 1048.8301 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34  2       8 BE4051569-23 09.53030 1047.3401 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26  3      17 BE4052852-23 09.56400 1041.5318 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  5       9 BE4187506-21 10.01060 1041.3104 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 14      18 BE4198606-23 09.57110 1037.8757 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       3 BE2107775-23 10.07390 1035.5344 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  7      10 BE4043822-23 10.02550 1028.9395 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 12       9 BE4091257-21 09.57300 1015.7424 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 19      10 BE4194259-23 09.57480 1013.6806 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  1  158670 BE4042934-23 10.09390  993.8616 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 29      11 BE4011352-22 10.00460  993.7342 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 DE SWAEF NIELS      HOFSTADE   1 10 10       5 BE4093149-23 10.24090  987.4935 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11  3       3 BE4021220-21 10.13290  984.4245 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  9      11 BE4043837-23 10.10010  983.2851 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 CIETERS BRAM EN JOH S.M.LIER   1 26 13      19 BE4052803-23 10.05570  979.5319 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12 11       3 BE4045478-23 10.13460  968.7380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 10      12 BE4051553-23 10.04460  968.0508 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2       4 BE4048458-23 10.18420  967.7060 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 BEKE GENTIL         S.M.LIER   1 34 14      13 BE4062209-23 10.05210  964.4158 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1       5 BE6077969-23 10.21060  954.1321 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 12  3       4 BE4200744-23 10.17090  949.1295 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




